
                                         Bruess Invitational
                             Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                          September 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8519  Tre Dammen                    11  Monroe                        16:16.4  5:15 
      2    2 8437  Jayden Brookins               11  Dubuque Wahlert               16:44.9  5:24 
      3    3 8641  David Simon                   10  St. Ambrose Academy           16:45.1  5:24 
      4    4 8642  Jonathan Simon                 9  St. Ambrose Academy           16:53.7  5:27 
      5    5 8474  Andrew Richardson             10  East Dubuque                  17:04.2  5:30 
      6    6 8654  Ryan Pieper                   12  Stockton                      17:13.2  5:33 
      7    7 8527  Padriac Houston               12  Monroe                        17:38.1  5:41 
      8    8 8524  Lukas Gerber                  10  Monroe                        18:05.8  5:50 
      9    9 8525  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer          10  Monroe                        18:13.5  5:52 
     10   10 8471  Vincent Gullone                9  East Dubuque                  18:50.4  6:04 
     11   11 8405  Thomas Peters                 11  Beloit Turner                 18:50.8  6:04 
     12   12 8601  Dylan Gardner                 10  New Glarus/Monticello         18:56.2  6:06 
     13   13 8580  Samuel Wyse                   10  Mount Horeb                   18:58.8  6:07 
     14   14 8353  Kaleb Broughton               11  Albany                        19:01.1  6:08 
     15   15 8438  Nile Conley                   10  Dubuque Wahlert               19:02.7  6:08 
     16   16 8449  Nick Moroney                  12  Dubuque Wahlert               19:03.1  6:08 
     17   17 8475  Peter Wagner                  10  East Dubuque                  19:03.1  6:08 
     18   18 8521  Connor Eckdhal                11  Monroe                        19:06.9  6:10 
     19   19 8518  Elijah Cook                   10  Monroe                        19:15.9  6:13 
     20   20 8610  Ayden Wilkins                 12  New Glarus/Monticello         19:16.4  6:13 
     21   21 8500  Tate Thorstad                 12  Holy Family                   19:18.2  6:13 
     22   22 8529  Brady Keehn                   11  Monroe                        19:18.9  6:14 
     23   23 8468  Devin Bradt                   11  East Dubuque                  19:20.0  6:14 
     24   24 8630  Simon Draves                  12  St. Ambrose Academy           19:27.9  6:16 
     25   25 8454  Kyle Powers                   12  Dubuque Wahlert               19:30.3  6:17 
     26   26 8469  Nicholas Cobine               10  East Dubuque                  19:30.3  6:17 
     27   27 8354  Kamden Broughton               9  Albany                        19:31.1  6:17 
     28   28 8582  James Zwettler                12  Mount Horeb                   19:39.9  6:20 
     29   29 8472  Harrison Kloss                12  East Dubuque                  19:41.2  6:21 
     30   30 8372  Carson Biermeier              10  Belleville                    19:45.2  6:22 
     31   31 8473  Liam Mead                     10  East Dubuque                  19:47.0  6:23 
     32      8386  Sean Leavy                    10  Beloit Memorial               19:49.1  6:23 
     33   32 8581  Jack Zwettler                 12  Mount Horeb                   19:49.7  6:23 
     34   33 8491  Ethan Heitzkey                10  Holy Family                   19:55.2  6:25 
     35   34 8562  Noah Gibbs                    12  Mount Horeb                   20:02.5  6:28 
     36   35 8497  Isaac Schroenckthaler         10  Holy Family                   20:05.0  6:28 
     37   36 8448  Nick Klapatauskas             12  Dubuque Wahlert               20:09.5  6:30 
     38      8531  Eli Schaefer                  11  Monroe                        20:17.5  6:32 
     39   37 8355  River Cockroft                10  Albany                        20:17.9  6:32 
     40   38 8359  Brooks Wachholz                9  Albany                        20:19.8  6:33 
     41   39 8600  Benjamin Biank                 9  New Glarus/Monticello         20:20.5  6:33 
     42   40 8445  Sam Kennedy                   12  Dubuque Wahlert               20:26.8  6:35 
     43   41 8565  Jaxon Hughes                  10  Mount Horeb                   20:42.5  6:40 
     44   42 8644  Adam Sturm                     9  St. Ambrose Academy           20:45.7  6:41 
     45   43 8358  Beckett Wachholz              11  Albany                        20:46.8  6:42 
     46   44 8492  Michael Hunstiger             10  Holy Family                   20:55.2  6:44 
     47   45 8568  Desmond Kelley                11  Mount Horeb                   20:55.5  6:45 
     48   46 8378  Jackson Scholey               11  Belleville                    20:58.1  6:45 
     49   47 8645  Jonny Tucci                    9  St. Ambrose Academy           20:58.3  6:45 
     50      8384  Arthur Duffy                  11  Beloit Memorial               21:08.6  6:49 
     51   48 8443  Walter Freund                 12  Dubuque Wahlert               21:12.1  6:50 
     52      8385  Aidan Greenlee                12  Beloit Memorial               21:15.3  6:51 
     53   49 8493  Vincent Kaseman               12  Holy Family                   21:16.7  6:51 
     54   50 8652  Jackson Barrett               12  Stockton                      21:17.8  6:52 
     55      8440  William Fitzpatrick           11  Dubuque Wahlert               21:25.7  6:54 
     56   51 8570  Timothy Kruse                 11  Mount Horeb                   21:29.2  6:55 
     57   52 8657  Brady White                   11  Stockton                      21:33.2  6:57 
     58      8558  Benjamin Brohn                11  Mount Horeb                   21:39.0  6:59 
     59   53 8496  Jack Ryan                     12  Holy Family                   21:55.9  7:04 
     60   54 8607  Joren Salas                   10  New Glarus/Monticello         22:06.0  7:07 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   55 8639  Johnny Parker                 11  St. Ambrose Academy           22:19.4  7:12 
     62   56 8410  Evan Spanton                  10  Beloit Turner                 22:23.0  7:13 
     63   57 8629  John Paul Draves              10  St. Ambrose Academy           22:31.7  7:16 
     64   58 8608  Jack Umhoefer                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         22:37.4  7:17 
     65   59 8494  James Kloess                  11  Holy Family                   22:38.7  7:18 
     66   60 8411  Logan Tysse                   12  Beloit Turner                 22:45.0  7:20 
     67   61 8408  Ethan Scherck                 12  Beloit Turner                 22:48.3  7:21 
     68   62 8375  Nolan Hisel                    9  Belleville                    22:55.4  7:23 
     69      8646  Elijah Tumpach                 9  St. Ambrose Academy           22:55.9  7:23 
     70   63 8406  Ayden Rockweit                12  Beloit Turner                 23:06.9  7:27 
     71   64 8655  Zaydan Schoonhoven             9  Stockton                      23:29.4  7:34 
     72   65 8409  William Seifarth              12  Beloit Turner                 23:32.6  7:35 
     73   66 8371  Matt Allen                     9  Belleville                    23:45.7  7:39 
     74   67 8379  Adrian Scott                  10  Belleville                    23:55.0  7:42 
     75   68 8604  Royce Jordan                  10  New Glarus/Monticello         24:06.0  7:46 
     76   69 8412  Jaxton Winniarski             10  Beloit Turner                 24:18.9  7:50 
     77   70 8653  Hayden McNutt                 11  Stockton                      24:22.0  7:51 
     78      8404  Sid Patel                     12  Beloit Turner                 24:24.9  7:52 
     79   71 8376  Adrian Jenkins                12  Belleville                    25:16.8  8:09 
     80   72 8373  Aiden Buol                    10  Belleville                    25:59.6  8:22 
     81   73 8603  Ethan Johnson                  9  New Glarus/Monticello         26:49.4  8:39 
     82      8467  Ben Blankenbaker               9  East Dubuque                  27:08.8  8:45 
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       1.    43  Monroe                                     (17:52.2  89:20.7 2:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tre Dammen                11 16:16.4
       2      7  Padriac Houston           12 17:38.1
       3      8  Lukas Gerber              10 18:05.8
       4      9  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      10 18:13.5
       5     18  Connor Eckdhal            11 19:06.9
       6   ( 19) Elijah Cook               10 19:15.9
       7   ( 22) Brady Keehn               11 19:18.9

       2.    81  East Dubuque                               (18:45.6  93:48.0 2:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Andrew Richardson         10 17:04.2
       2     10  Vincent Gullone            9 18:50.4
       3     17  Peter Wagner              10 19:03.1
       4     23  Devin Bradt               11 19:20.0
       5     26  Nicholas Cobine           10 19:30.3
       6   ( 29) Harrison Kloss            12 19:41.2
       7   ( 31) Liam Mead                 10 19:47.0

       3.    94  Dubuque Wahlert                            (18:54.1  94:30.5 3:24.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jayden Brookins           11 16:44.9
       2     15  Nile Conley               10 19:02.7
       3     16  Nick Moroney              12 19:03.1
       4     25  Kyle Powers               12 19:30.3
       5     36  Nick Klapatauskas         12 20:09.5
       6   ( 40) Sam Kennedy               12 20:26.8
       7   ( 48) Walter Freund             12 21:12.1

       4.   120  St. Ambrose Academy                        (18:58.2  94:50.7 4:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  David Simon               10 16:45.1
       2      4  Jonathan Simon             9 16:53.7
       3     24  Simon Draves              12 19:27.9
       4     42  Adam Sturm                 9 20:45.7
       5     47  Jonny Tucci                9 20:58.3
       6   ( 55) Johnny Parker             11 22:19.4
       7   ( 57) John Paul Draves          10 22:31.7

       5.   148  Mount Horeb                                (19:50.7  99:13.4 1:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Samuel Wyse               10 18:58.8
       2     28  James Zwettler            12 19:39.9
       3     32  Jack Zwettler             12 19:49.7
       4     34  Noah Gibbs                12 20:02.5
       5     41  Jaxon Hughes              10 20:42.5
       6   ( 45) Desmond Kelley            11 20:55.5
       7   ( 51) Timothy Kruse             11 21:29.2

       6.   159  Albany                                     (19:59.4  99:56.7 1:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kaleb Broughton           11 19:01.1
       2     27  Kamden Broughton           9 19:31.1
       3     37  River Cockroft            10 20:17.9
       4     38  Brooks Wachholz            9 20:19.8
       5     43  Beckett Wachholz          11 20:46.8
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       7.   182  Holy Family                                (20:18.1  101:30.3 1:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Tate Thorstad             12 19:18.2
       2     33  Ethan Heitzkey            10 19:55.2
       3     35  Isaac Schroenckthaler     10 20:05.0
       4     44  Michael Hunstiger         10 20:55.2
       5     49  Vincent Kaseman           12 21:16.7
       6   ( 53) Jack Ryan                 12 21:55.9
       7   ( 59) James Kloess              11 22:38.7

       8.   183  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:39.3  103:16.5 3:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Dylan Gardner             10 18:56.2
       2     20  Ayden Wilkins             12 19:16.4
       3     39  Benjamin Biank             9 20:20.5
       4     54  Joren Salas               10 22:06.0
       5     58  Jack Umhoefer             11 22:37.4
       6   ( 68) Royce Jordan              10 24:06.0
       7   ( 73) Ethan Johnson              9 26:49.4

       9.   242  Stockton                                   (21:35.2  107:55.6 7:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ryan Pieper               12 17:13.2
       2     50  Jackson Barrett           12 21:17.8
       3     52  Brady White               11 21:33.2
       4     64  Zaydan Schoonhoven         9 23:29.4
       5     70  Hayden McNutt             11 24:22.0

      10.   251  Beloit Turner                              (21:58.8  109:54.0 4:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Thomas Peters             11 18:50.8
       2     56  Evan Spanton              10 22:23.0
       3     60  Logan Tysse               12 22:45.0
       4     61  Ethan Scherck             12 22:48.3
       5     63  Ayden Rockweit            12 23:06.9
       6   ( 65) William Seifarth          12 23:32.6
       7   ( 69) Jaxton Winniarski         10 24:18.9

      11.   271  Belleville                                 (22:15.9  111:19.4 4:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Carson Biermeier          10 19:45.2
       2     46  Jackson Scholey           11 20:58.1
       3     62  Nolan Hisel                9 22:55.4
       4     66  Matt Allen                 9 23:45.7
       5     67  Adrian Scott              10 23:55.0
       6   ( 71) Adrian Jenkins            12 25:16.8
       7   ( 72) Aiden Buol                10 25:59.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8503  Will Rzentkowski              10  Madison Country Day           18:26.6  5:57 
      2    2 8528  Weston Huntsman                9  Monroe                        18:56.6  6:06 
      3    3 8446  Will Kirby                    10  Dubuque Wahlert               20:23.2  6:34 
      4    4 8533  Lucas Veeder                   9  Monroe                        20:24.6  6:35 
      5    5 8460  Gavin Wolbers                 10  Dubuque Wahlert               20:27.3  6:36 
      6    6 8532  Landon Smith                   9  Monroe                        20:27.3  6:36 
      7    7 8520  Kylan Ditsworth               12  Monroe                        20:36.5  6:38 
      8    8 8578  Nicholai Solodin-Braun        10  Mount Horeb                   20:56.3  6:45 
      9    9 8459  Desmond Ward                   9  Dubuque Wahlert               21:15.2  6:51 
     10   10 8637  Daniel Nornberg               11  St. Ambrose Academy           21:25.3  6:54 
     11   11 8447  Jonathan Klapatauskas         10  Dubuque Wahlert               21:27.5  6:55 
     12   12 8564  Logan Heiting                 12  Mount Horeb                   21:44.2  7:00 
     13   13 8523  Austin Fuller                 12  Monroe                        21:46.4  7:01 
     14   14 8434  John Paul Auer                10  Dubuque Wahlert               21:50.7  7:02 
     15      8356  Gavin Hartwig                 11  Albany                        21:54.4  7:04 
     16   15 8573  Blake Losenegger               9  Mount Horeb                   22:01.5  7:06 
     17   16 8557  Gavin Beglinger                9  Mount Horeb                   22:08.7  7:08 
     18   17 8640  Joseph Pope                   12  St. Ambrose Academy           22:23.2  7:13 
     19   18 8498  Ian Scott                      9  Holy Family                   22:28.7  7:15 
     20   19 8488  Johnny Mack Boomer            10  Holy Family                   22:43.1  7:19 
     21   20 8499  Rowan Shoemaker                9  Holy Family                   22:50.8  7:22 
     22   21 8504  Leo Schulze                    9  Madison Country Day           22:53.9  7:23 
     23   22 8502  Joe Rzentkowski               12  Madison Country Day           23:01.6  7:25 
     24   23 8649  Sam Zakrzewski                 9  St. Ambrose Academy           23:11.7  7:28 
     25   24 8636  Tim Kasprzyk                  12  St. Ambrose Academy           23:12.2  7:29 
     26   25 8458  Josh Van Otterloo             11  Dubuque Wahlert               23:14.2  7:29 
     27   26 8450  Eli Mulligan                  10  Dubuque Wahlert               23:14.9  7:29 
     28   27 8505  Max Wickman                   10  Madison Country Day           23:25.5  7:33 
     29   28 8567  Henry Isaacson                11  Mount Horeb                   23:30.7  7:35 
     30   29 8579  Marc Stoddard                 11  Mount Horeb                   23:58.4  7:43 
     31   30 8495  Thomas Ruth                   10  Holy Family                   24:01.2  7:44 
     32      8455  Joel Reicks                    9  Dubuque Wahlert               24:04.0  7:45 
     33      8452  Finnegan Newlin               10  Dubuque Wahlert               24:13.6  7:48 
     34   31 8522  Bryant Froseth                10  Monroe                        24:17.4  7:50 
     35      8444  Michael Hartmann              10  Dubuque Wahlert               24:28.7  7:53 
     36      8456  Luke Tracy                     9  Dubuque Wahlert               24:28.9  7:53 
     37      8357  Tyler Patchen                 11  Albany                        24:50.3  8:00 
     38   32 8632  Adwin Gitua                    9  St. Ambrose Academy           25:08.8  8:06 
     39   33 8631  Samuel GarduÃ±o MartÃ­nez     12  St. Ambrose Academy           25:16.8  8:09 
     40      8461  Diego Zamora Peraire          10  Dubuque Wahlert               25:19.4  8:10 
     41   34 8399  Byrin Blum                     9  Beloit Turner                 25:20.3  8:10 
     42   35 8628  Michael Donohoe               11  St. Ambrose Academy           25:24.4  8:11 
     43      8648  Luke Zakrzewski               11  St. Ambrose Academy           25:34.5  8:14 
     44      8457  Henderson Tran                 9  Dubuque Wahlert               25:37.9  8:15 
     45      8627  Noah Cavanaugh                 9  St. Ambrose Academy           25:39.3  8:16 
     46      8635  Tanner Huset                   9  St. Ambrose Academy           25:43.5  8:17 
     47   36 8559  Isaiah Drews                   9  Mount Horeb                   25:46.6  8:18 
     48      8633  Elijah Heller                 10  St. Ambrose Academy           25:47.5  8:19 
     49      8442  Duncan Freund                 11  Dubuque Wahlert               25:50.3  8:19 
     50   37 8489  Henry Curtis                  10  Holy Family                   26:13.5  8:27 
     51   38 8407  Kayden Sandell                 9  Beloit Turner                 26:33.5  8:33 
     52   39 8530  James Mayer                   11  Monroe                        26:49.1  8:38 
     53      8571  Ryan Kuntz                    10  Mount Horeb                   26:50.8  8:39 
     54   40 8490  Ryan DeLonay                   9  Holy Family                   27:14.3  8:47 
     55      8638  Isaiah Olson                  11  St. Ambrose Academy           27:17.5  8:48 
     56      8576  Nathaniel Sherven             10  Mount Horeb                   27:24.8  8:50 
     57      8433  Christian Alt                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               27:36.1  8:54 
     58      8643  Zach Spangler                 11  St. Ambrose Academy           27:56.4  9:00 
     59      8575  Reid McClellan                11  Mount Horeb                   28:48.0  9:17 
     60      8602  Nathan Heil                   12  New Glarus/Monticello         29:17.8  9:26 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   41 8398  Wyatt Bennett                  9  Beloit Turner                 29:32.4  9:31 
     62      8574  Jakoby Matz                   12  Mount Horeb                   29:44.8  9:35 
     63      8569  Laszlo Kelley                  9  Mount Horeb                   29:56.7  9:39 
     64      8441  Daniel Flanagan               10  Dubuque Wahlert               30:51.4  9:56 
     65      8605  Max Marty                     12  New Glarus/Monticello         31:22.5 10:06 
     66      8439  Zachary Ernzen                10  Dubuque Wahlert               31:53.2 10:16 
     67      8389  X'Zavion Voss                 12  Beloit Memorial               32:09.1 10:21 
     68   42 8402  Aurther Lynch Trumble          9  Beloit Turner                 32:13.6 10:23 
     69      8560  Austin Druid                  10  Mount Horeb                   32:51.1 10:35 
     70      8388  Robin Summers                 11  Beloit Memorial               33:01.3 10:38 
     71      8606  Michelangelo O'Brien          12  New Glarus/Monticello         33:09.0 10:41 
     72      8436  Luke Bahl                     10  Dubuque Wahlert               33:53.2 10:55 
     73   43 8403  Nathan Buckley                10  Beloit Turner                 34:18.5 11:03 
     74      8561  Jackson Ellingson             11  Mount Horeb                   34:23.5 11:05 
     75      8526  Evan Grossman                 11  Monroe                        34:37.4 11:09 
     76      8634  Isaiah Heller                  9  St. Ambrose Academy           34:40.8 11:10 
     77   44 8400  Jackson Clark                  9  Beloit Turner                 35:33.2 11:27 
     78   45 8401  Noah Everson                  12  Beloit Turner                 35:58.4 11:35 
     79      8387  Luis SOLANO-ESPANA            11  Beloit Memorial               37:59.3 12:14 
     80   46 8501  Anuj Agrawal                  10  Madison Country Day           39:02.1 12:34 
     81      8377  Shannon McCall                10  Belleville                    39:02.7 12:35 
     82      8374  Keegan Dohm                   12  Belleville                    40:11.2 12:57 
     83      8380  Dallas Ziegler                12  Belleville                    44:08.1 14:13 
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       1.    32  Monroe                                     (20:26.3  102:11.4 2:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Weston Huntsman            9 18:56.6
       2      4  Lucas Veeder               9 20:24.6
       3      6  Landon Smith               9 20:27.3
       4      7  Kylan Ditsworth           12 20:36.5
       5     13  Austin Fuller             12 21:46.4
       6   ( 31) Bryant Froseth            10 24:17.4
       7   ( 39) James Mayer               11 26:49.1

       2.    42  Dubuque Wahlert                            (21:04.8  105:23.9 1:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Will Kirby                10 20:23.2
       2      5  Gavin Wolbers             10 20:27.3
       3      9  Desmond Ward               9 21:15.2
       4     11  Jonathan Klapatauskas     10 21:27.5
       5     14  John Paul Auer            10 21:50.7
       6   ( 25) Josh Van Otterloo         11 23:14.2
       7   ( 26) Eli Mulligan              10 23:14.9

       3.    79  Mount Horeb                                (22:04.3  110:21.4 2:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Nicholai Solodin-Braun    10 20:56.3
       2     12  Logan Heiting             12 21:44.2
       3     15  Blake Losenegger           9 22:01.5
       4     16  Gavin Beglinger            9 22:08.7
       5     28  Henry Isaacson            11 23:30.7
       6   ( 29) Marc Stoddard             11 23:58.4
       7   ( 36) Isaiah Drews               9 25:46.6

       4.   106  St. Ambrose Academy                        (23:04.3  115:21.2 3:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Daniel Nornberg           11 21:25.3
       2     17  Joseph Pope               12 22:23.2
       3     23  Sam Zakrzewski             9 23:11.7
       4     24  Tim Kasprzyk              12 23:12.2
       5     32  Adwin Gitua                9 25:08.8
       6   ( 33) Samuel GarduÃ±o MartÃ­nez 12 25:16.8
       7   ( 35) Michael Donohoe           11 25:24.4

       5.   117  Madison Country Day                        (25:22.0  126:49.720:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Rzentkowski          10 18:26.6
       2     21  Leo Schulze                9 22:53.9
       3     22  Joe Rzentkowski           12 23:01.6
       4     27  Max Wickman               10 23:25.5
       5     46  Anuj Agrawal              10 39:02.1

       6.   124  Holy Family                                (23:39.5  118:17.3 3:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ian Scott                  9 22:28.7
       2     19  Johnny Mack Boomer        10 22:43.1
       3     20  Rowan Shoemaker            9 22:50.8
       4     30  Thomas Ruth               10 24:01.2
       5     37  Henry Curtis              10 26:13.5
       6   ( 40) Ryan DeLonay               9 27:14.3
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       7.   198  Beloit Turner                              (29:35.7  147:58.3 8:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Byrin Blum                 9 25:20.3
       2     38  Kayden Sandell             9 26:33.5
       3     41  Wyatt Bennett              9 29:32.4
       4     42  Aurther Lynch Trumble      9 32:13.6
       5     43  Nathan Buckley            10 34:18.5
       6   ( 44) Jackson Clark              9 35:33.2
       7   ( 45) Noah Everson              12 35:58.4


